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FOOD CRAFT INSTITUTE 

NAZI NG BAZAR, OPPOSITE CENTRAL SCHOOL, TOURISM CAMPUS 

WEST GARO HILLS, TURA 

SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR BAKERY & PATISSERI E, UNDER HUNAR SE ROZGAR TAK, FROM 05-01-15 TO 02-03-15 (3rd Batch) 

SI. 

NO. 


Name of Candidates 

Smt. Mathi lda R. Marak 

Smt. Silte lchi K. Sangma 

Smt. Nomera B. Marak 

Smt. Tangchime D. Marak 

Smt. Soph illa R. Marak 

Smt. Mediana M . Sangma 

Smt . Sillera Ch. M arak 

Smt. Dikse Ch. Marak 

Smt. Riksmith D. Marak 

Smt. Chenora Ch . M arak 

Smt. Margaret Ch . Marak 

Father's Name 

Late Sandro B. Sangma 

Shri Lawrence G. 17.05.1993 22/F Nolbari , 9774434557 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

M omin M endhipathar Patisserie 

Sh ri Kanson Ch. Marak 24.06.1989 25/F Civi l Hospita l 8014139177 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

complex, Tura Patisserie 

Shri Grest one M. Marak 

Shri Nogendra D. 
Marak 

Shri Rajohn M . Marak 

Shri Sevenson D. 
Sangm a 

Shri Hi lnath T. Sangma 

Shri Grestone M . Marak 

Late Charley Ch. Momin 

Late Jonendro Rema 

D.O.B 


23.05.1994 


16.10.1995 


24.05.1988 


05.08.1993 


09.04.1991 


20.06.1991 


23.05.1994 


23.07.1992 


29.09.1995 


Age 

20/F 


19/F 


26/F 


22/F 


24/F 


24/F 


20/F 


22/F 


19/F 


Address 

Police Reserve, 
Tu ra 

Lower Chandmary, 
Tura 

Ri ngrey Git tim, 
Tura 

Upper Wadanang, 

Tura 

Upper 
Matchakolgri, Tura 

Upper Wadanang, 

Tura 

Lower chandmary, 

Tura 

Proper Hawakhana, 

Tura 

Dakopgre, Tura 

Contact NO. 

-


9774368049 


-


98622660097 


8575771218 


9774354154 


8794372761 


9089324767 


9612520967 


Trade in 

which 
Trained 

Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Bakery & 

Patisserie 


Qualifications 

SSLC 


SSLC 


IX Passed 

HSSLC Passed 

SSLC 


SSLC Passed 

SSLC 


HSSLC Passed 

SSLC 
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12 Smt. Galchime N. Marak Shri Sunder M. Marak 09.07.1989 26/F Upper Wadanang, 8730006058 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

Tura Patisserie 

13 Shri Krujial R. Marak Shri Eppison Ch. Marak 23.07.1991 23/M Darengre, Tura 8729972934 Bakery & SSLC 
Patisserie 

14 Smt. Donjera T. Sangma Shri Hemberson G. 01.04.1991 23/F Ringgi Songgital, 8974078160 Bakery & SSLC 

Momin Tura Patisserie 

15 Smt. Cassiani M. Momin Shri Gerry P. Marak 19.09.1991 24/F Deran Gittim 8415077218 Bakery & HSSLC 

Chitoktak, Tura Patisserie Passed 

16 Smt. Cutie Ch. Marak Late Tinen Ch. Sangma 13.07.1990 24/F K.A. Road, Tura 9856764402 Bakery & HSSLC 

Patisserie Passed 

17 Smt. Sengchina R. Shri Botson G. Momin 24.10.1994 20/F Reserve Gittim New 9089465263 Bakery & HSSLC 

Sangma Circuit House, Tura Patisserie Passed 

18 Smt. Terakki G. Momin Shri Bhupendra D. 07.03.1993 21/F Gongadamal, Tura 9856475826 Bakery & SSLC 

Sangm a Patisserie 

19 Smt. Deepa Basumatary Shri Gauri Sankar 29.11.1986 28/F Dakopgre, Tura 9436324971 Bakery & HSSLC 

Basumatary Patisserie Passed 

20 Smt. Sapna N. Sangma Late Jowel Ch. Sangma 07.06.1996 18/F Penny Valley, Tura 8575544574 Bakery & SSLC 
Patisserie 

21 Smt Bontera A. Sangma Shri Prostenworth Ch. 10.05.1993 22/F Mukdangra 8732002953 Bakery & HSSLC 

Marak Patisserie Passed 

22 Smt. Salbera Ch. Sangma Shri Rooffill B. Marak 12.08.1995 19/F Penny Valley, Tura 986345019 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

Patisserie 

23 Smt. Tengsimchi T. Shri Probithson R. 18.09.1994 20/F Penny Valley, Tura 986388433 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

Sangm a Marak Patisserie 

24 Shri John Karlen M. Shri Willnan Ch. 01.10.1995 19/F Chitoktak, Tura 8014189681 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

Sangm a Marak Patisserie 

25 Smt. Dimchian A. Lt. Casper D. Marak 19.12.1993 22/F Nikrang A'ding, Tura 9863811196 Bakery & SSLC Passed 

Sangma Patisserie 
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